THURSDAY MENS MIDS - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

WEBER COUNTY

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

*: DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM #

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

Second team listed is home team

TURTLES

STILL PLAYIN'

S & B PLUMBING
BILLS

SUPER SOAKERS

DON'T EXPECT MUCH

ME TEAM

UPDATED 5/15

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #4
April 24 6:15 5-3*
7:15 2-6*
8:15 1-4%*
9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
Mayl 6:15 3-6*
7:15 7-2%
8:15 CLEAGUE GAME
9:15 4-5%
May8 6:15 1-7%*
7:15 4-3
8:15 2-5
9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
May 15 6:15 CLEAGUE GAME
7:15 74
8:15 6-5
9:15 3-2
May 22 6:15 2-1
7:15 4-6
8:15 3-7
9:15 CLEAGUE GAME
May29 6:15 5-7
7:15 24
8:15 CLEAGUE GAME

9:15

6-1

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

June 5

June 12

June 19

June 26

July 3

July 10

July 17

July 24

FIELD #4
6:15 CLEAGUE GAME
7:15  1-3
8:15 7-6
9:15 54

6:15 6-2
7:15  3-5
8:15 CLEAGUE GAME
9:15 1-7

6:15 CLEAGUE GAME
7:15 CLEAGUE GAME
8:15 4-1
9:15 7-2

6:15 5-1
7:15 CLEAGUE GAME
8:15 CLEAGUE GAME
9:15 6-3

NO GAMES

POST SEASON TOURNY
STARTS

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.
Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY - MENS LOWERS - LEAGUE 1 - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

WEBER COUNTY

v

TEAM # 1

00O NO UL B WN

PUERTO RICANS

HITTIN' IT HARD FROM THE YARD
THE DAD GUYS

PITCH BETTER HAVE MY MONEY
THE ALLIANCE

THIRD BASE BULLIES

BOUNTY HUNTERS

BACKDOOR SLIDERS

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

Second team listed is home team
NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #3

April 24  6:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

7:15 6-4*

8:15 8-5*

9:15 2-1*

May1l 6:15 7-3%*
7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

8:15 6-2

9:15 45

May8 6:15 4-7

7:15 1-8
8:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

9:15 3-6

May 15 6:15 2-5
7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

8:15 3-1

9:15 7-8
May 22 6:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

7:15 8-6

8:15 5-1

9:15 4-2

May 29 6:15 34
7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME

8:15 7-2

9:15 5-6

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

UPDATED 5/15

FIELD #3
Thurs June5 6:15 4-8
7:15 1-6
8:15 3-7
9:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME
Thurs June 12 6:15 2-8
7:15 5-3
8:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME
9:15 7-1
Thurs June 19 6:15 85  FIELD #4
6:15 2-3
7:15  6-7
8:15 14
9:15 B LEAGUE GAME
Thurs June 26 6:15 5-7
7:15 1-2
8:15 64
9:15 8-3
Thurs July 3  NO GAMES
Thurs July 10 POST SEASON TOURNY
STARTS
Thurs July 17 NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN
Thurs July 24  NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY - MENS LOWERS - LEAGUE 2 - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

WEBER COUNTY

v’

TEAM # 1

N o o b wN

MURPHY DOOR
CTI ELECTRIC

DB DRUNK BALLERS

SMOKEY P'Z
SCARED HITLESS

THE HONEY BADGERS

PLAYAMOB

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

Second team listed is home team

UPDATED 5/15

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

Thurs

Thurs

M

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

May 8

May 15

May 22

May 29

April 24  6:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

ay 1

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

5-3*  FIELD #3
NO GAME
2-6*  FIELD #1
1-4*  FIELD #4
4-5*%  FIELD #1
7-2* FIELD #3
3-6* FIELD #4
NO GAME
NO GAME
NO GAME
1-7* FIELD #3
2-5 FIELD #1
4-3  FIELD #4
7-4  FIELD #4
6-1  FIELD #3
NO GAME
NO GAME
3-7 FIELD #1
2-1  FIELD #3
NO GAME
NO GAME
6-5 FIELD #4
NO GAME
3-5 FIELD #3
2-4  FIELD #4
NO GAME

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

June 5

June 12

June 19

June 26

July 3

July 10

July 17

July 24

6:15 4-1 FIELD #4
7:15 5-7  FIELD#1
8:15 NO GAME
9:15 6-3 FIELD #3
6:15 NO GAME
7:15 NO GAME
8:15 1-3 FIELD #3
8:15 4-6 FIELD#4
9:15 7-2 FIELD#1
6:15 3-2 FIELD#1
7:15 7-6  FIELD #1
7:15 5-1 FIELD #4
8:15 NO GAME
9:15 NO GAME
6:15 NO GAME
7:15 6-2  FIELD #4
8:15 5-4 FIELD #4
9:15 1-7 FIELD#2
NO GAMES
POST SEASON TOURNY
STARTS
NO GAMES -

TRIPLE CROWN

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY CO-ED MIDS - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

WEBER COUNTY

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

TEAM # 1

Uk WN

Second team listed is home team

BATS HIT CRAZY
F'N MINT
MARCIE'S ANGELS
TEAM PINEAPPLE

DORTHY'S WARRIORS

BAT ATTITUDES

* DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

UPDATED 5/28

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #1

April 24 6:15

7:15

8:15

9:15
May1l 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
May 8  6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
May 15 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
May 22 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
May 29 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

2-3*
1-6*
MENS GAME
C LEAGUE GAME

MENS GAME
6-5*
2-4%*

C LEAGUE GAME

5-1*

3-4%
C LEAGUE GAME
MENS GAME

6-3*
2-5%

C LEAGUE GAME
1-4*

MENS GAME

C LEAGUE GAME
1-3
6-2

C LEAGUE GAME
4-6
2-1
3-5

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

June 5

June 12

June 19

June 26

July 3

July 10

July 17

July 24

FIELD #1
6:15 1-6
7:15 MENS GAME
8:15 4-5
9:15 LOWERS GAME

6:15
7:15
8:15
8:15
9:15

C LEAGUE GAME
3-4
5-1
3-2  FIELD #2
MENS GAME

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

MENS GAME
MENS GAME
4-2
5-6

6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

5-2
C LEAGUE GAME

6-3

4-1

NO GAMES

POST SEASON TOURNY
STARTS

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10

Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.
Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



THURSDAY CO-ED LOWERS - SPRING/SUMMER 2025

UPDATED 5/28

Uk WN B

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

SUNSET WARRIORS
BASIC PITCHES (SAMANTHA)

SADDLE BAGS
BAD PITCHES
| NOAH GUY

BANK OF UTAH - SCARED HITLESS

Second team listed is home team

TEAMS:

WEBER

COUNTY

DINGBATS

BIG OLE HITTIES
NAMESLAY

WANNA BEES
RATLANTA CHEESE RATS
BASE-IC PITCHES

NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

FIELD #2

April 24  6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
9:15

May1l 6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
9:15

May 8  6:15
7:15
8:15
8:15
9:15

May 15 6:15
7:15
8:15
8:15
9:15

May 22 6:15
7:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

May 29 6:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15

4-12
6-8
10-2
3-9
7-1

9-1

7-4
11-3

5-2
6-12

8-11
1-3
2-6
5-9

4-10

10-5
9-4

8-12
11-6

2-8

7-3
4-11
1-10
12-5

3-6
10-7
9-12
5-11
8-1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

FIELD #1

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

June 5

June 12

June 19

June 26

July 3

July 10

July 17

July 24

FIELD #2
6:15 12-3
7:15 10-6
8:15 14
9:15 29

9:15 5-8 FIELD#1

6:15 6-1 FIELD #1

6:15 4-2

7:15 12-10
8:15 MIDS GAME
9:15 11-7

6:15 9-11

7:15 15

8:15 12-7

9:15 84

9:15 3-10 FIELD #3

6:15 7-5
7:15  6-9
7:15 11-2 FIELD #1
8:15 3-8

9:15 MENS GAME

NO GAMES

POST SEASON TOURNY
STARTS

NO GAMES -
TRIPLE CROWN

NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10
Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228



