**UPDATED 5/15** 



TEAM # 1 TURTLES

2 STILL PLAYIN'

3 S & B PLUMBING

4 BILLS

5 SUPER SOAKERS

6 DON'T EXPECT MUCH

7 ME TEAM

## Second team listed is home team

## NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

		FIELD #4			FIELD #4
Thurs	April 24	6:15 5-3*	Thurs	June 5	6:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		7:15 2-6*			7:15 1-3
		8:15 1-4*			8:15 7-6
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME			9:15 5-4
Thurs	May 1	6:15 3-6*	Thurs	June 12	6:15 6-2
		7:15 7-2*			7:15 3-5
		8:15 C LEAGUE GAME			8:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		9:15 4-5*			9:15 1-7
Thurs	May 8	6:15 1-7*	Thurs	June 19	6:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		7:15 4-3			7:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		8:15 2-5			8:15 4-1
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME			9:15 7-2
Th	N 4 4 F	C-15 C   5 C   5 C   15	Thomas	l 26	C-45 5.4
Thurs	May 15	6:15 C LEAGUE GAME	Thurs	June 26	6:15 5-1
		7:15 7-4			7:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		8:15 6-5			8:15 C LEAGUE GAME
		9:15 3-2			9:15 6-3
Thurs	May 22	6:15 2-1	Thurs	July 3	NO GAMES
	,	7:15 4-6		,	
		8:15 3-7	Thurs	July 10	POST SEASON TOURNY
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME		•	STARTS
Thurs	May 29	6:15 5-7	Thurs	July 17	NO GAMES -
		7:15 2-4			TRIPLE CROWN
		8:15 C LEAGUE GAME			
		9:15 6-1	Thurs	July 24	NO GAMES - HOLIDAY

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10 Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

<sup>\*:</sup> DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

TEAM #



1	PUERTO RICANS	UPDATED 5/15
2	HITTIN' IT HARD FROM THE YARD	
3	THE DAD GUYS	
4	PITCH BETTER HAVE MY MONEY	
5	THE ALLIANCE	
6	THIRD BASE BULLIES	
7	BOUNTY HUNTERS	
2	BACKDOOR SLIDERS	

<sup>\*</sup> DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

## Second team listed is home team

# NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

		FIELD #3			FIEL	.D #3	
Thurs	April 24	6:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME	Thurs	June 5	6:15	4-8	
		7:15 6-4*			7:15	1-6	
		8:15 8-5*			8:15	3-7	
		9:15 2-1*			9:15	LEAGUI	E 2 GAME
Thurs	Mov 1	6:15 7-3*	Thurs	luna 12	6.15	2.0	
Thurs	May 1	6:15 7-3* 7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME	Thurs	June 12	6:15 7:15	2-8 5-3	
		8:15 6-2					
						7-1	E 2 GAME
		9:15 4-5			9:15	/-1	
Thurs	May 8	6:15 4-7	Thurs	June 19	6:15	8-5	FIELD #4
		7:15 1-8			6:15	2-3	
		8:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME			7:15	6-7	
		9:15 3-6			8:15	1-4	
					9:15	B LEAG	UE GAME
Thurs	May 15	6:15 2-5					
		7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME	Thurs	June 26	6:15	5-7	
		8:15 3-1			7:15	1-2	
		9:15 7-8			8:15	6-4	
					9:15	8-3	
Thurs	May 22	6:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME					
		7:15 8-6	Thurs	July 3	NO GAI	MES	
		8:15 5-1					
		9:15 4-2	Thurs	July 10	POST S		OURNY
Thurs	May 29	6:15 3-4			317.1113		
	,	7:15 LEAGUE 2 GAME	Thurs	July 17	NO GAI	MES -	
		8:15 7-2		•	TRIPLE CROWN		
		9:15 5-6					
			Thurs	July 24	NO GAI	MES - HO	OLIDAY

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.



TEAM # 1 MURPHY DOOR

2 CTI ELECTRIC

3 DB DRUNK BALLERS

**UPDATED 5/15** 

- 4 SMOKEY P'Z
- 5 SCARED HITLESS
- 6 THE HONEY BADGERS
- 7 PLAYAMOB

## Second team listed is home team

## NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

Thurs	April 24	6:15		FIELD #3	Thurs	June 5	6:15	4-1	FIELD #4
		7:15		ΛE			7:15	5-7	FIELD #1
		8:15	2-6*	FIELD #1			8:15	NO GAI	ΜE
		9:15	1-4*	FIELD #4			9:15	6-3	FIELD #3
Thurs	May 1	6:15	4-5*	FIELD #1	Thurs	June 12	6:15	NO GAI	ΜE
		7:15	7-2*	FIELD #3			7:15	NO GAI	ΜE
		8:15	3-6*	FIELD #4			8:15	1-3	FIELD #3
		9:15	NO GAN	ΛE			8:15	4-6	FIELD #4
							9:15	7-2	FIELD #1
Thurs	May 8	6:15	NO GAN	ΛE					
		7:15	NO GAN	ΛE	Thurs	June 19	6:15	3-2	FIELD #1
		8:15	1-7*	FIELD #3			7:15	7-6	FIELD #1
		9:15	2-5	FIELD #1			7:15	5-1	FIELD #4
		9:15	4-3	FIELD #4			8:15	NO GAI	ΜE
							9:15	NO GAI	ΜE
Thurs	May 15	6:15	7-4	FIELD #4					
		7:15	6-1	FIELD #3	Thurs	June 26	6:15	NO GAI	ΜE
		8:15	NO GAN	ΛE			7:15	6-2	FIELD #4
		9:15	NO GAN	ΛE			8:15	5-4	FIELD #4
							9:15	1-7	FIELD #2
Thurs	May 22	6:15	3-7	FIELD #1					
		6:15	2-1	FIELD #3	Thurs	July 3	NO GA	MES	
		7:15	NO GAN	ΛE					
		8:15	NO GAN	ΛE	Thurs	July 10	POST S	EASON T	OURNY
		9:15	6-5	FIELD #4			STARTS	5	
Thurs	May 29		NO GAN		Thurs	July 17	NO GA		
		7:15	3-5	FIELD #3			TRIPLE	CROWN	
		8:15	2-4	FIELD #4					
		9:15	NO GAN	ΛE	Thurs	July 24	NO GA	MES - HC	DLIDAY

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

<sup>\*</sup> DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS



TEAM # 1 BATS HIT CRAZY

2 F'N MINT

3 MARCIE'S ANGELS

4 TEAM PINEAPPLE

5 DORTHY'S WARRIORS

UPDATED 5/28

6 BAT ATTITUDES

## Second team listed is home team

## NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

		FIELD #1			FIEL	.D #1	
Thurs	April 24	6:15 2-3*	Thurs	June 5	6:15	1-6	
		7:15 1-6*			7:15	MENS GAME	
		8:15 MENS GAME			8:15	4-5	
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME			9:15	LOWERS GAME	
Thurs	May 1	6:15 MENS GAME	Thurs	June 12		C LEAGUE GAME	
		7:15 6-5*			7:15	3-4	
		8:15 2-4*			8:15	5-1	
		9:15 C LEAGUE GAME			8:15	3-2 FIELD #2	
					9:15	MENS GAME	
Thurs	May 8	6:15 5-1*					
		7:15 3-4*	Thurs	June 19	6:15	MENS GAME	
		8:15 C LEAGUE GAME			7:15	MENS GAME	
		9:15 MENS GAME			8:15	4-2	
					9:15	5-6	
Thurs	May 15	6:15 6-3*					
		7:15 2-5*	Thurs	June 26	6:15	5-2	
		8:15 C LEAGUE GAME			7:15	C LEAGUE GAME	
		9:15 1-4*			8:15	6-3	
					9:15	4-1	
Thurs	May 22	6:15 MENS GAME					
		7:15 C LEAGUE GAME	Thurs	July 3	NO GAI	MES	
		8:15 1-3					
		9:15 6-2	Thurs	July 10	POST SEASON TOURNY STARTS		
Thurs	May 29	6:15 C LEAGUE GAME					
		7:15 4-6	Thurs	July 17	NO GAI	MES -	
		8:15 2-1			TRIPLE	CROWN	
		9:15 3-5					
			Thurs	July 24	NO GAI	MES - HOLIDAY	

Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10

<sup>\*</sup> DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD LEAGUE STANDINGS

#### THURSDAY CO-ED LOWERS - SPRING/SUMMER 2025 UPDATED 5/28 TEAMS: **SUNSET WARRIORS** 7 **DINGBATS BASIC PITCHES (SAMANTHA)** 8 **BIG OLE HITTIES** 9 SADDLE BAGS **NAMESLAY BAD PITCHES** 10 **WANNA BEES** I NOAH GUY 11 **RATLANTA CHEESE RATS**

12

**BASE-IC PITCHES** 

#### Second team listed is home team

## NO SMOKING OR VAPING IS ALLOWED IN THE BALL PARK. SEE PARK RULES.

1

2

3

4

5

6

**BANK OF UTAH - SCARED HITLESS** 

		FIELD #2					FIEL	.D #2	
Thurs	April 24	6:15	4-12		Thurs	June 5	6:15	12-3	
		7:15	6-8				7:15	10-6	
		8:15	10-2				8:15	1-4	
		9:15	3-9				9:15	2-9	
		9:15	7-1	FIELD #1			9:15	5-8	FIELD #1
Thurs	May 1	6:15	9-1		Thurs	June 12	6:15	6-1	FIELD #1
		7:15	7-4				6:15	4-2	
		8:15	11-3				7:15	12-10	
		9:15	5-2				8:15	MIDS G	AME
		9:15	6-12	FIELD #1			9:15	11-7	
Thurs	May 8	6:15	8-11		Thurs	June 19	6:15	9-11	
THUIS	ividy 0	7:15	1-3		illais	Julie 15	7:15	1-5	
		8:15	2-6				8:15	12-7	
		8:15	5-9	FIELD #1			9:15	8-4	
		9:15	4-10				9:15	3-10	FIELD #3
Thurs	May 15	6:15	10-5		Thurs	June 26	6:15	7-5	
		7:15	9-4				7:15	6-9	
		8:15	2-7				7:15	11-2	FIELD #1
		8:15	<i>8-12</i>	FIELD #1			8:15	3-8	
		9:15	11-6				9:15	MENS C	SAME
Thurs	May 22	6:15	2-8		Thurs	July 3	NO GA	MES	
	•	7:15	7-3			·			
		7:15	4-11	FIELD #1	Thurs	July 10	POST S	EASON T	OURNY
		8:15	1-10				STARTS	;	
		9:15	12-5						
					Thurs	July 17	NO GA	MES -	
Thurs	May 29	6:15	<i>3-6</i>	FIELD #1			TRIPLE	CROWN	
		6:15	10-7						
		7:15	9-12		Thurs	July 24	NO GA	MES - HC	DLIDAY
		8:15	5-11						
		9:15	8-1		Rain out recording: 801-399-8226.				226.

A double-elimination tournament will follow league play beginning July 10 Visit www.wcparksrec.com/recreation for league standings and schedules.

Weber County Rec: 801-399-8491 or 801-399-8228